
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 30 November 2013

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April to 30 

November 2013
Amount outstanding as at end-November 2013

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 12,595,770                   5,150,680                          397,294,766                   4,890,619                             

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                1,023,900                          -                                  100,000                                

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 12,130,266                   847,200                             11,570,758                     256,577                                

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                                     -                                  -                                        

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                  -                                        

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 48,059,000                   7,927,050                          258,086,948                   3,633,804                             

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                                     -                                  -                                        

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 28,895,000                   4,452,750                          205,851,700                   725,933                                

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée -                                -                                     923,060                          -                                        

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                  -                                        

11 Bank One Limited 4,013,460                     74,000                               38,745,046                     74,000                                  

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                1,287,340                          -                                  372,687                                

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 885,000                        400,000                             17,474,268                     120,150                                

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                221,300                             -                                  18,000                                  

TOTAL 106,578,496                 21,384,220                        929,946,546                   10,191,770                           

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 19 December 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

27-December-2013


